GP3600
High-density Pizza-box GPON OLT
eriesS
Support 1.25Gbps uplink
and 2.5Gbps downlink
bandwidth
Efficient bandwidth
usage and Ethernet

AC (V)
5
Ordering Information
Model Description
GPON OLT with 8 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 8 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; 2 power slots with 1 hot-swap DC36~72V power supply;  19-
inch rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 16 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 16 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; 2 power slots with 1 hot-swap AC220V power supply;  19-inch
rack-mounted installation)
GPON OLT with 16 PON ports (1 console port, 1 out-band 10/100M port, 16 fixed PON
ports (excluding the OLT SFP module), 4 GE SFP ports, 4 GE TX/SFP combo ports,
4 10GE SFP+ ports; 2 power slots with 1 hot-swap DC36~72V power supply;  19-inch
standard rack-mounted installation)
Hot-swap DC power supply for OLT (Max Power 75W, DC-36 ~ -72V input)
Hot-swap AC power supply for OLT (Max Power 75W, AC100~240V input)
OLT SFP module, Class B+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
OLT SFP module, Class C+ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
OLT SFP module, Class C++ standard, downlink 2.5G/uplink 1.25G, TX wavelength
1490nm, RX wavelength 1310nm, SC interface
BDCOM GP3600-08
BDCOM GP3600-08-DC
BDCOM GP3600-16
BDCOM GP3600-16-DC
PWR-75-DC
PWR-75-AC
OLT-GSFP-B+
OLT-GSFP-C+